
MEXICO, THE DOMINICAN REPUBLIC,
JAMAICA & ARUBA

First Look

At Iberostar Beachfront Resorts we believe
your wedding should be breathtaking and 
unforgettable. It's all about you and your
special day. 
Get a glimpse of your dream wedding and 
meet with our dedicated wedding experts
to have all your questions answered while 
you plan your big day. 
We are delighted to share with you this
special First Look experience with the 
following benefits:

• Special rate for a two-night stay
• for 2 people at selected Iberostar hotels 

in Mexico, The Dominican Republic, 
Jamaica and Aruba.

• Complimentary room upgrade
(based on availability)

• Appointment with a wedding specialist 
for a consultation and resort tour to 
preview wedding venues and hotel 
facilities.

• Meeting with hotel preferred vendors 
(floral, décor, DJ, photography, etc.)

• 15% discount on Spa services during 
visit.

• A credit towards the wedding, if booked 
within 15 days of your First Look stay.



Mexico Iberostar Waves Paraíso del Mar
Iberostar Waves Quetzal
Iberostar Selection Playa Mita
Iberostar Selection Paraíso Lindo
Iberostar Selection Cancun
JOIA Paraíso by Iberostar
Iberostar Selection Coral Cancún

Iberostar Waves Costa Dorada
Iberostar Waves Punta Cana
Iberostar Selection Bávaro Suites
Iberostar Selection Hacienda Dominicus
Iberostar Selection Coral Bávaro
JOIA Bávaro by Iberostar

Iberostar Waves Rose Hall Beach
Iberostar Selection Rose Hall Suites
JOIA Rose Hall by Iberostar

The 
Dominican
Republic

Jamaica

Aruba

$499
$549
$599
$599
$699
$799
$849

$369
$499
$599
$599
$699
$799

$599
$699
$799

Destination Hotel
Rate

Nov 24-Apr 25
Rate 

May-Oct 25
Credit towards
final wedding

balance

$399
$449
$499
$499
$599
$699
$749

$100
$200
$200
$200
$300
$400
$400

$269
$399
$499
$499
$599
$699

$100
$100
$200
$200
$300
$400

$499
$599
$699

$100
$200
$400

JOIA Aruba by Iberostar $1,035 $905 $400

Please see below list of hotels with promotional rate:

For more information about our weddings, please visit iberostar.com/weddings

Contact our wedding team now to book your stay and for further information:
Mexico: weddingsmx@iberostar.com
DR: weddingsdr@iberostar.com
Jamaica: weddingsjm@iberostar.com
Aruba: romance@iberostar.com

The alliance between Iberostar and IHG excludes Iberostar’s interests in Cuba.
Terms & Conditions: Pricing is in USD. Book by October 31, 2025, for travel from November 1, 2024, to October 31, 2025. Applicable to all markets. First Look promotional rate should 
be requested by the wedding couple and the stay is subject to availability. Blackout dates apply. Both guests must stay in the same room at the hotel where they are hiring for the wedding. 
Credit is not combinable with other promotions. To receive the credit, the wedding date must be booked within 15 days of attending a “First Look” experience with a signed contract and a 
$250 non-refundable deposit. Credit will be processed on-site. Credit does not include 3rd party services. Couples must book at least 10 rooms for a 3-night stay under a group 
contract for their wedding to receive credit for their preview-wedding stay. Services such as spa treatments, excursions, specialty foods, liquor items and special services are subject 
to additional fees. Room upgrade is subject to availability. Appointment with preferred vendors must be requested in advance, subject to vendor's availability. Couples must request an 
appointment for the use of the spa and the 15% off for spa services (spa shop excluded) Site inspections of nearby Iberostar Beachfront resorts are available upon request and 
transportation fees might apply. One promotion per wedding couple, per hotel. Airfare is not included. No refunds. Published rates apply for additional nights. Applies to new 
bookings only. Additional terms and conditions may apply. Subject to change at any time. MEXICO: Environmental tax should be paid upon arrival, price subject to change without 
previous notice, starting at $30 pesos per person/per night, fee applied to be paid upon arrival in cash. ARUBA: Board: Rooms only (European Plan), additional fees will apply for food & 
beverage meal plans. Services Charge: 15% Taxes: 12.5% included in rate provided.  Eco Tax: $3.50 USD per room per night not included.


