



First Look

MEXICO, THE DOMINICAN REPUBLIC, JAMAICA & ARUBA

At Iberostar Beachfront Resorts we believe your wedding should be breathtaking and unforgettable. It's all about you and your special day.

Get a glimpse of your dream wedding and meet with our dedicated wedding experts to have all your questions answered while you plan your big day.

We are delighted to share with you this special First Look experience with the following benefits:

- Special rate for a two-night stay
- for 2 people at selected Iberostar hotels in Mexico, The Dominican Republic, Jamaica and Aruba.
- Complimentary room upgrade (based on availability)
- Appointment with a wedding specialist for a consultation and resort tour to preview wedding venues and hotel facilities.
- Meeting with hotel preferred vendors (floral, décor, DJ, photography, etc.)
- 15% discount on Spa services during visit.
- A credit towards the wedding, if booked within 15 days of your First Look stay.

Please see below list of hotels with promotional rate:

Destination	Hotel	Rate Nov 24-Apr 25	Rate May-Oct 25	Credit towards final wedding balance
Mexico	Iberostar Waves Paraíso del Mar	\$499	\$399	\$100
	Iberostar Waves Quetzal	\$549	\$449	\$200
	Iberostar Selection Playa Mita	\$599	\$499	\$200
	Iberostar Selection Paraíso Lindo	\$599	\$499	\$200
	Iberostar Selection Cancun	\$699	\$599	\$300
	JOIA Paraíso by Iberostar	\$799	\$699	\$400
	Iberostar Selection Coral Cancún	\$849	\$749	\$400
The	Iberostar Waves Costa Dorada	\$369	\$269	\$100
Dominican Republic	Iberostar Waves Punta Cana	\$499	\$399	\$100
	Iberostar Selection Bávaro Suites	\$599	\$499	\$200
	Iberostar Selection Hacienda Dominicus	\$599	\$499	\$200
	Iberostar Selection Coral Bávaro	\$699	\$599	\$300
	JOIA Bávaro by Iberostar	\$799	\$699	\$400
Jamaica	Iberostar Waves Rose Hall Beach	\$599	\$499	\$100
	Iberostar Selection Rose Hall Suites	\$699	\$599	\$200
	JOIA Rose Hall by Iberostar	\$799	\$699	\$400
Aruba	JOIA Aruba by Iberostar	\$1,035	\$905	\$400

For more information about our weddings, please visit iberostar.com/weddings

Contact our wedding team now to book your stay and for further information:

Mexico: weddingsmx@iberostar.com DR: weddingsdr@iberostar.com Jamaica: weddingsjm@iberostar.com Aruba: romance@iberostar.com



The alliance between Iberostar and IHG excludes Iberostar's interests in Cuba.

Terms & Conditions: Pricing is in USD. Book by October 31, 2025, for travel from November 1, 2024, to October 31, 2025. Applicable to all markets. First Look promotional rate should be requested by the wedding couple and the stay is subject to availability. Blackout dates apply. Both guests must stay in the same room at the hotel where they are hiring for the wedding. Credit is not combinable with other promotions. To receive the credit, the wedding date must be booked within 15 days of attending a "First Look" experience with a signed contract and a \$250 non-refundable deposit. Credit will be processed on-site. Credit does not include 3rd party services. Couples must book at least 10 rooms for a 3-night stay under a group contract for their wedding to receive credit for their preview-wedding stay. Services such as spa treatments, excursions, specialty foods, liquor items and special services are subject to additional fees. Room upgrade is subject to availability. Appointment with preferred vendors must be requested in advance, subject to vendor's availability. Couples must request an appointment for the use of the spa and the 15% off for spa services (spa shop excluded) Site inspections of nearby lberostar Beachfront resorts are available upon request and transportation fees might apply. One promotion per wedding couple, per hotel. Airfare is not included. No refunds. Published rates apply for additional nights. Applies to new bookings only. Additional terms and conditions may apply. Subject to change at any time. MEXICO: Environmental tax should be paid upon arrival, price subject to change without previous notice, starting at \$30 pesos per person/per night, fee applied to be paid upon arrival in cash. ARUBA: Board: Rooms only (European Plan), additional fees will apply for food & beverage meal plans. Services Charge: 15% Taxes: 12.5% included in rate provided. Eco Tax: \$3.50 USD per room per night not included.